1st
Cn Sabadell
Maristes

Ademar
Badalona

Cn Sabadell

Name

Team

#3 Aymerich
#6 Rodriguez
#7 Angulo

#8 Olle

#10 Real

#11 Roqueta
#12 Reyes
#14 Dalmases
#17 Zaragoza
#33 Lapefia
#41 Ramirez

Totals

2nd  3rd

17 24 25

23 || 18 || 26

GAMES

4th

Final

16

32

MIN

0:00

22:19

18:03

12:19

27:06

17:21

13:18

32:28

0:49

12:05

22:36

21:36

1923

FCBQ
PTS PPG
2 2
0 0
3 3
2 2
1 1
9 9
0 0
1 1
0 0
6 6
17 17
21 21
82 82

Federacio Catalana

de Basquetbol

FG

1/1

0/3

1/2

1/1

4/14

3/3

0/0

5/6

0/0

3/3

8/13

6/14

32/60

82

94

FG%
100%
0%
50%
100%
28,6%

100%

83,3%

100%
61,5%
42,9%

53,3%

1/1

0/1

0/0

1/1

1/5

2/2

0/0

5/6

0/0

3/3

8/12

3/7

24/38

2P%
100%

0%

100%
20%

100%

83,3%

100%
66,7%
42,9%

63,2%

la xarxa

comunicacié local

Maristes Ademar Badalona

3P 3P%
0/0
02 0%
1/2  50%
0/0
3/9  33,3%
1/1 100%
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
01 0%
37 42,9%

8/22  36,4%

FT

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

0/0

1/2

0/0

0/0

1/3

6/7

10/14

31/70 (44,3%)

16/40 (40%)

16/22 (72,7%)

FT%

100%

50%

33,3%

85,7%

71,4%

11

28

13

18

+/-

-18

-14

-4

-4

Three Pointer

Shooting

Free Throw

Cn Sabadell

cOPA

32/60 (53,3%)

8/22 (36,4%)

10/14 (71,4%)

Offensive Rebounds 7

REB

29

Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Fouls

OREB

SPALD

29

11

2

0

7

19
DREB  AST
0 0
2 1
1 0
1 0
3 4
3 0
3 0
7 1
0 0
1 0
1 2
0 3
22 11

®

et 1O Tl GAM

CATALUNY,
STL DEFL BLK BLKR TO POT SCP
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 3 0
0 0 0 0 0 5 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0 0 o 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 0 0 0 3 0 0
2 0 0 0 7 8 4

lNG @ Gorachan

EFF

12

19

15

15

PF

19

FOULR

CT

AST/TO
0:0
1
0:0
0:1
2
0:0
0:0
1:0
0:0
0:0
2:0
1

1,58



\/ Federaci6 Catalana cu PA

Fcee de Basquetbol CATALUNY,
Maristes Ademar Badalona
Name GAMES MIN PTS PPG FG FG% 2P 2P% 3P 3P% FT FT% +/- REB OREB DREB AST STL DEFL BLK BLKR TO POT SCP EFF PF FOULR CT AST/TO
Team 1 0:00 0 0 0/1 0% 0/0 0/1 0% 0/0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0:0
#5/5 Alfons Oleart 1 37:17 33 33 11/15 73,3% 3/6 50% 8/9 88,9% 3/4 75% 7 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 33 1 4 0 2:0
#8/8 Jordi Giménez 1 20:30 16 16 4/12 33,3% 2/6 33,3% 2/6 33,3% 6/8 75% 11 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 10 2 2 0 2:0
#10/10 Oriol Franch 1 27:56 16 16 5/17 29,4% 3/5 60% 2/12 16,7% 4/6 66,7% 8 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 1 0 1.0
#15/15 Orlando Méndez 1 15.06 4 4 2/4 50% 2/4 50% 0/0 0/0 1 5 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 8 3 0 0 1
#16/16 Adria Martinez 1 34:32 15 15 5/9 55,6% 2/2 100%  3/7 42,9% 2/2 100% 20 3 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 5 16 3 0 0 15
#18/18 Pol Quintana 1 26:.00 1 1 0/1 0% 0/1 0% 0/0 1/2 50% 12 9 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 3 1 2 0 0:5
#32/32 Roger Franch 1 1:58 3 3 1/2 50% 0/0 1/2 50% 0/0 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0:0
#44/44 Sergio Dmensogo 1 23:56 2 2 1/4 25% 1/2 50% 0/2 0% 0/0 -10 3 0 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 1 0 4:0
#55/55 Marc Canillas 1 12:45 4 4 2/5 40% 2/4 50% 0/1 0% 0/0 12 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0:0
Totals 1 94 94 31/70 44,3% 15/30 50% 16/40  40% 16/22 | 72,7% 28 11 17 13 4 0 0 0 8 5 12 18 10 0 1,63
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